Position

Chaplain
Chaplain
Chaplain

Chaplain Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Chaplaincy Services
Chaplaincy Services
Chaplaincy Services

Chaplaincy Services

Total Wages

$47,329
$32,220
$27,497

$9,669

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$10,884
$0
$0
$1,319



