Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chaplain		Tri-City Healthcare District	Chaplaincy Services	\$47,329	\$10,884
Chaplain		Tri-City Healthcare District	Chaplaincy Services	\$32,220	\$0
Chaplain		Tri-City Healthcare District	Chaplaincy Services	\$27,497	\$0
Chaplain Supervisor		Tri-City Healthcare District	Chaplaincy Services	\$9,669	\$1,319